
COPPA PARIGI IV TAPPA
V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 12/02/2022 parte 1
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

12/02/2022 -  9:15 100 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1 CONC
Serie 9 di 91

3 BRAMOSO Benedetta 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
4 FERRARIS Federica 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
5 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
6 LOIACONO Caterina 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 8 di 92
1 MARINO Letizia 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
2 VOLPE Maria Vittoria 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
3 SCATTAGLIA Stella Mai Ph 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'33.70
4 ARIONE Sofia 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'31.48
5 DE MURO Elisa 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'32.44
6 ANDRIES Emma Nicole 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'34.05 *
7 MERLIN Chiara Ludovica 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
8 PUPPI Sofia 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 7 di 93
1 BARRECA Alice 2009 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'30.65
2 MEZZANO Marta 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'26.17
3 MIGLIORETTI Elisa 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'24.01
4 MIGNONE Alessia Agnese 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'21.56
5 CIARDULLI Francesca 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'21.92
6 VALPREDA Vittoria 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'25.66
7 APOSTOLO Arianna 2009 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'26.43
8 PANSA Carlotta 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'31.10

Serie 6 di 94
1 PILLONI Letizia 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'21.53
2 CROSETTI Adele 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'20.17
3 VAUDETTI Adele 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'19.60 *
4 PALADINO Aurora 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'18.80
5 LA ROCCA Azzurra 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'19.15
6 BALTIERI Chiara 2009 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'19.93
7 LALLO Aurora 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'20.90
8 MALAGRINO' Martina 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'21.55

Serie 5 di 95
1 SCATTONE Angelica 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'18.33
2 DI FELICE Emma 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'18.04
3 SCARNATO Giulia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'17.08
4 FRANCESIO Alice 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'16.55
5 AWED Ayan Asha 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'17.02
6 BONVICINO Marta 2005 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'17.23 *
7 FERRARIO Ilaria 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'18.13
8 GRELLA Alessia 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'18.58

Serie 4 di 96
1 REGGIO Giulia 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd 1'16.24
2 DE SANTI Elisabetta 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'15.57
3 BODNARESCU Giorgia Jenni 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'15.31
4 CANNELLA Martina 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'14.90
5 RUSU Theodora Camelia 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'15.23
6 PORRO Beatrice 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'15.41
7 MARIDORT Emma 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'15.91
8 RAVA Giulia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'16.36
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Serie 3 di 97
1 BONAVENTURA Lucrezia 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'14.01
2 PANSA Alice 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'13.44 *
3 CANI Francesca 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'12.77
4 STAFANO Vanessa 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'11.53
5 GARIGLIO Beatrice Ginevr 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'11.97
6 DI MAGGIO Aurora 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'12.80
7 PILLONI Ida Agnese Anna 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'13.86 *
8 RASCHINI Isabella 2006 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'14.23 *

Serie 2 di 98
1 BURNI Marianella 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'10.56
2 MAURO Giorgia 2006 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'09.88
3 BELVISOTTI Aurora 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'08.65
4 LEO Vittoria 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'07.82 *
5 PILLONI Agnese 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'07.84
6 CRIVELLO Stefania 2007 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'09.36
7 FEOLA Arianna 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'10.34
8 FIUMICELLI Chiara 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'11.05 *

Serie 1 di 99
1 DEMARTINI Emma 2007 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'06.81 *
2 SITZIA Angelica 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'06.24 *
3 NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'05.04
4 CURTIS Sara 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'01.00 *
5 BARAVALLE Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.66 *
6 GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.05
7 BELLONI Chiara 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'06.64
8 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'07.05

12/02/2022 -  9:33 100 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 CONC
Serie 7 di 710

3 BERTOLINO Alessandro Ago 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
4 ANDORNO Federico 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara
5 CRETU Flavio Gabriel 2007 ROU GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Serie 6 di 711
1 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
2 AMBROSINO Lorenzo 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'22.98
3 CALORIO Matteo 2008 ITA Wild Sport asd 1'14.20
4 GRANZIERO Luca Ivone 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'13.04
5 VAROLOTTI Tommaso 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'13.73
6 LABARTINO Leonardo Savin 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'15.90
7 TROVATO Simone 2008 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'23.37
8 IANNONE Federico 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 5 di 712
1 GILARDI Luca 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'11.14
2 MAURO Tommaso 2008 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'10.69
3 MICO Gabriel 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'10.47
4 COPPA Fabio Giorgio 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Ovada asd 1'08.85
5 CICCONE Davide 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'09.33
6 SANGILLES Andrea 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'10.47 *
7 TRIBERTI Simone 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'10.95
8 MIGLINO Mattia 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'11.89

Serie 4 di 713
1 OTTOBONI Manuel 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'08.53 *
2 ROTA Federico 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'08.42 *
3 ROELLO Stefano 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'08.17
4 PRINCIPATO Davide 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'08.08
5 ROSSETTO Filippo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'08.15 *
6 STABILE Lorenzo Giuseppe 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'08.24
7 DI MARIA Samuele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'08.50
8 TORRE Enrico 2005 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'08.70
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Serie 3 di 714
1 DE SARIO Cristian 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'07.43
2 BORETTO Federico 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.82
3 SCORDO Gabriele 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'06.08
4 AZZALIN Edoardo 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'04.77
5 DADONE Tommaso 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'04.89 *
6 ROBUSTI Alessandro 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.49 *
7 MAGGIA Patrick 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'07.03 *
8 ANTONELLI Matteo 2005 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'07.96

Serie 2 di 715
1 GAVIORNO Stefano 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'04.45
2 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'03.64 *
3 REMORINI Pietro 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'03.36
4 PANIER Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'01.22
5 MASSOCCO Giorgio 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'02.84
6 CHIRIAC Bogdan Edoardo 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'03.41
7 ANDRIONE Alessandro 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'04.39 *
8 GARIGLIO Tommaso 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'04.73 *

Serie 1 di 716
1 MASSA ROLANDINO Luca 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'00.53
2 VOGLINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 59.79 *
3 FIOCCO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 58.58
4 N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso 2004 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 56.58 *
5 DUTTO Jacopo 2003 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 56.79
6 MARENGO Pietro 2005 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 59.22
7 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 59.82 *
8 RIGAZIO Riccardo 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'01.02

12/02/2022 -  9:46 50 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1 CONC
Serie 6 di 617

3 MERLIN Chiara Ludovica 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
4 DEMARTINI Emma 2007 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse
5 GIANOLIO Anna 2008 ITA Wild Sport asd

Serie 5 di 618
1 GHIO Giulia 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
2 MATTEONI Emma 2006 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
3 GURZI' Michelle 2007 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
4 DE MURO Elisa 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 51.00
5 PERNICE Carlotta 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
6 ARIONE Sofia 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
7 CALI' Manuela 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
8 RANZANI Camilla 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 4 di 619
1 TRAVERSA Giulia Zoe 2009 ITA Wild Sport asd 38.36
2 OREZEANU Miriam Ioana 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 35.90
3 GRANATA Alessia 2006 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 33.57 *
4 FEOLA Arianna 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.14
5 ALASONATTI Angelica 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 33.24
6 PADOVANI Noa 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.39 *
7 LALLO Aurora 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 36.58
8 MARINO Letizia 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 42.85

Serie 3 di 620
1 PINTIMALLI Emma 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 32.76
2 GUATIERI Simona 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 32.29
3 LAMBERTI Azzurra 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.11
4 MESSA Eleonora 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 31.91 *
5 COLLACCHI Gaia Paola 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.09
6 FRANCO Elena 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 32.20
7 MASUELLO Beatrice 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd 32.64
8 MARCON Giulia 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 33.13
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Serie 2 di 621
1 GIUDICE Anna 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 31.27
2 TESAURO Alice 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 30.35
3 BRACCO Anna 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 30.22
4 PINZONE VECCHIO Nadia 2003 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 29.77
5 FORMIA Valeria 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 30.00
6 BORRA Letizia 2006 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 30.29
7 MACARIO Sara 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 31.20
8 BELTRANDO Gaia 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 31.48

Serie 1 di 622
1 RACCA Maddalena 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 29.54 *
2 PANIER Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.31 *
3 RIZZO Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 28.88 *
4 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 27.43 *
5 VETRANO Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 28.07
6 CALERVO Giulia 2006 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 29.07
7 SARONNE Chiara 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 29.32 *
8 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.65 *

12/02/2022 -  9:54 50 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 CONC
Serie 4 di 423

3 ROSSETTO Filippo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
4 MACARIO Gabriele 2003 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
5 SERANO Marco 2005 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
6 MASUELLO Diego 2007 ITA Wild Sport asd

Serie 3 di 424
1 RONCOLI Alessandro 2008 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 31.16
2 OTTOBONI Manuel 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 29.92 *
3 PONGA Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.47
4 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.08 *
5 AIRAUDO Nicholas 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 28.23 *
6 MIRRA Dennis 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 29.74
7 VALPREDA Edoardo 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 31.04
8 PLESCAN Alexandru 2008 ITA Wild Sport asd 34.02

Serie 2 di 425
1 BASSINO Daniele 2005 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 27.49
2 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.40
3 RAIMONDO Daniele Antonio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.00 *
4 VALSANIA Gabriele 2005 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 26.78
5 PELOSI Francesco 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 26.93
6 CURTIS Andrea 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 27.28
7 AGOSTINI Giuliano 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 27.46
8 RONDOLETTI Filippo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.88 *

Serie 1 di 426
1 GUSSONE Simone 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 26.25 *
2 GIORDANO Andrea 2003 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 25.94 *
3 BORILLE Alex 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.92
4 BAIARDI Giacomo 2004 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 25.54
5 FAETI Simone 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 25.62
6 MORANDA Alessio 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 25.94 *
7 GARBIN Gabriele 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.18
8 CONTATI Denis 2004 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 26.39 *

12/02/2022 -  9:59 200 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1 CONC
Serie 4 di 427

3 GUERRINI Rebecca 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
4 MIDULLA Arianna 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
5 CAPOGRECO Anita 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
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Serie 3 di 428
2 PILLONI Agnese 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
3 GIACOMELLI Bianca Alice 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'10.12
4 GAGNA Roberta 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 3'02.66
5 COLLACCHI Greta Marie 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'07.75
6 MINERVINI Giada 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 3'32.02 *
7 TOCARIU Ecaterina Gyasmy 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Serie 2 di 429
1 INFANTINO Irene 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'58.82
2 CAPUANO Anna Francesca 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'52.47
3 GIORDANO Annalisa 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'51.61
4 ALOIA Serena 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'49.96
5 SALERNO Chiara 2009 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'50.71
6 AIRAUDO Melissa 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'51.72
7 PRESTIA Matilde 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'53.12 *
8 D'ERCOLE ZEKI UZSALDGA Y 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'59.18 *

Serie 1 di 430
1 GUARISO Alessia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'47.83
2 KECI Romina 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'42.93
3 MANGIALARDI Giulia 2003 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'40.63
4 CREPALDI Giorgia 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'27.94 *
5 FERRARI Martina 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'37.56
6 SIBIO Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'41.49
7 CIRICHELLI Emma 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'45.78
8 SITZIA Angelica 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'48.27

12/02/2022 - 10:16 200 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 CONC
Serie 5 di 531

3 FERRARIS Niccolo' 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
4 COMIN Julian 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
5 BERARDELLI Niccolo' 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 4 di 532
1 SASSETTI Gabriele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
2 CUTAIA Vincenzo 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
3 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
4 BEAS MOY Emanuele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'08.91
5 FILIGHEDDU Dmitrij 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
6 PETRILLI Stefano 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
7 PRIOLO Mattia 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Serie 3 di 533
1 RUOTOLO Flavio 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'51.41
2 PRINCIPATO Davide 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'48.90 *
3 MANCONI Dario 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'42.44
4 GHIBAUDO Gabriele 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'40.65
5 BASSINO Davide 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'42.05
6 MAGGIA Patrick 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'46.99 *
7 IGNAT Matteo Federico 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'49.82
8 RITTATORE Gabriele 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'56.09

Serie 2 di 534
1 MALAPONTI Samuele 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'39.33
2 SOSSO Fabio 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'37.92
3 ONGARO Matteo 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'34.59
4 GHIONE Enrico 2003 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'30.55
5 ZOVATO Francesco 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'34.09
6 BRUNO Tommaso 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'34.71 *
7 RENELLA Giovanni 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'39.24
8 VACCHINO Andrea 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'40.04

Serie 1 di 535
1 CERUTTI Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'26.28
2 VERCELLOTTI Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'22.08
3 NOTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'18.19 *
4 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'14.32
5 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'17.57
6 MUSELLA Nicola 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'19.14 *
7 VERRASTRO Devis 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'25.95 *
8 COPERTINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'30.22
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12/02/2022 - 10:35 400 m Misti - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1 CONC
Serie 2 di 236

1 GHISAURA Marta 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
2 CANI Francesca 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
3 GREBORIO Sibilla 2009 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 VALFRE' DI BONZO Matilde 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
5 BUONAIUTO Rebecca 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
6 VAUDETTI Adele 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
7 AMBROSINO Chiara 2009 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 1 di 237
1 DE VINCENTI Elena 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'32.89 *
2 ROSTELLATO Alice 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'27.90 *
3 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'09.34
4 ZANOLINI Lavinia 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 5'01.96 *
5 MATTIEL Michela 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 5'05.06 *
6 D'ANGELO Fabiana 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 5'13.88
7 RICCOBENE Francesca 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'30.34 *
8 DURANTE Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'33.56

12/02/2022 - 10:48 400 m Misti - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 CONC
Serie unica38

1 CAMPIELLO Samuele 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 SANGILLES Andrea 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'17.31
3 GAVIORNO Marco 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 4'52.86 *
4 LAFRONZA Marco 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'36.27
5 CERNAT Marian Mateo 2005 ROU Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 4'40.88 *
6 PERTOSA Michele 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'56.43 *
7 ORLANDIN Samuel 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
8 MANNELLI Pietro 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

12/02/2022 - 11:00 200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1
Serie 10 di 1039

2 MAURI Maria Giulia 2009 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
3 FRASCIONE Noemi 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
4 NUOVO Irene 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
5 TAMBURRO Giulia 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
6 FREILINO Vittoria 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd
7 TRAVERSA Giulia Zoe 2009 ITA Wild Sport asd

Serie 9 di 1040
1 ALOIA Serena 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
2 REGGIO Giulia 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd 2'44.48 *
3 GARINO Vittoria Virginia 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'41.89
4 DE GRUTTOLA Francesca 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'38.24
5 BUONAIUTO Rebecca 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'40.32 *
6 PENNELLA Sofia 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'43.30
7 GIANOLIO Anna 2008 ITA Wild Sport asd 2'53.10
8 SEVERINI Irene 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 8 di 1041
1 TURBIGLIO Silvia 2007 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 2'35.70
2 AZZARETTI Giulia 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'34.79
3 COSA Roberta 2009 ITA Wild Sport asd 2'34.39
4 GARIO Ginevra 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'33.89
5 COL Alice 2006 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 2'34.14 *
6 MASUELLO Beatrice 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd 2'34.71 *
7 MARCHETTI Aurora 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'35.17
8 MIGLIORETTI Elisa 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'37.68 *

Serie 7 di 1042
1 BONAVENTURA Lucrezia 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'32.82
2 IONITA Ioana 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'32.17
3 SELLA Sara 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'31.67
4 QUADRIO Alida 2005 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'29.63
5 FRANCESIO Alice 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'31.29
6 FERRARIO Ilaria 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'31.88
7 ALFIERI Elena 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'32.41
8 PELIZZA Emma 2006 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 2'33.23

 TORINO,12-13/02/2022
 Page 6



Serie 6 di 1043
1 MEZZANO Marta 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'28.60
2 BASSINO Raffaella 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd 2'27.75
3 CROSETTI Adele 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'25.69
4 BRACCO Giulia 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'24.90
5 DI FELICE Emma 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'25.31
6 CASSONE Valentina 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'26.42
7 PORRO Beatrice 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'27.77
8 OLOCCO Giulia 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'29.33 *

Serie 5 di 1044
1 CANNELLA Martina 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'24.39
2 BELTRANDO Gaia 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'22.31
3 FIUMICELLI Chiara 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'21.41
4 RICCA Maria Giulia 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'20.37
5 GIORDANO Annalisa 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'21.28
6 ALASONATTI Angelica 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'21.92 *
7 MIGLIORETTI Sara 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'23.66 *
8 SCARNATO Giulia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'24.87 *

Serie 4 di 1045
1 GREBORIO Sara 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'19.46
2 OSELLA Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'19.16
3 LOIACONO Caterina 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'19.13
4 BODNARESCU Giorgia Jenni 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'18.02
5 VANDANESI Giorgia 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'18.25
6 RUGGERI Martina 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'19.14 *
7 MESSA Eleonora 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'19.30
8 DI MAGGIO Aurora 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'20.22

Serie 3 di 1046
1 MATTIEL Rachele 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'17.72 *
2 MACARIO Sara 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'15.30
3 PANIZZOLO Isabella 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'15.12
4 DAL SANTO Francesca 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'14.81 *
5 UTILI Gaia 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'14.87
6 ROSSA Noemi 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'15.27 *
7 MIGLIASSO Matilde Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'17.45
8 CRIVELLO Stefania 2007 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 2'17.85

Serie 2 di 1047
1 MONGE Veronica 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd 2'13.72
2 BELLINI Chiara 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'12.27
3 BRACCO Anna 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'10.97 *
4 REGAZZO Miriam 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'09.98
5 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'10.23
6 GIUDICE Anna 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'11.53
7 BOGGIONE Giulia 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'13.37 *
8 PINZONE VECCHIO Nadia 2003 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'14.70

Serie 1 di 1048
1 D'ANDREA Alisya 2005 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'09.26
2 RIZZO Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'08.50
3 VARENGO Matilde 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'08.06
4 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'04.52 *
5 LEO Vittoria 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'07.27 *
6 SARONNE Chiara 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'08.29
7 LACATUSU Martina Roberta 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'09.12 *
8 TORNAVACCA Gaia 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'09.60
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12/02/2022 - 11:37 200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 C
Serie 8 di 849

1 GATTI Lorenzo Giuseppe 2008 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
2 MIRRA Alessandro 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
3 CHIRIAC Bogdan Edoardo 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse
4 BERARDELLI Niccolo' 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
5 PLESCAN Alexandru 2008 ITA Wild Sport asd
6 ARIENO Dario 2003 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 CICCONE Davide 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
8 CALORIO Matteo 2008 ITA Wild Sport asd

Serie 7 di 850
1 CATTEL Alberto 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'38.93 *
2 PETRILLI Stefano 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'32.99 *
3 PONASSI Filippo 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'32.24 *
4 ALOSI Leonardo 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'28.40
5 CUTAIA Vincenzo 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'28.81 *
6 RUOTOLO Flavio 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'32.24
7 DEMARCHI Edoardo Enea 2005 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 2'38.08 *
8 DE VITA Riccardo 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 6 di 851
1 COL Filippo 2007 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 2'25.44
2 SEHITAJ Alessio 2007 ALB GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'22.07
3 ROLANDO Andrea 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'19.08
4 DANIELI Loris 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'16.94
5 SENESTRO Luca 2008 ITA Wild Sport asd 2'18.18
6 TAPRA Davide 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'21.00
7 SASSETTI Gabriele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'23.12
8 COMIN Julian 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'25.64

Serie 5 di 852
1 DI MARIA Samuele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'15.05
2 CASSONE Filippo 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'13.83
3 BRERO Riccardo 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'13.02
4 SCHIAVONI Stefano 2007 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 2'11.79
5 PEANO Marco 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'12.34
6 FRANZONE Jacopo 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'13.39
7 BZHETAJ Alen 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'13.96 *
8 LABARTINO Leonardo Savin 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'16.80

Serie 4 di 853
1 ROMEO Lorenzo 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'11.31
2 CORTONA Filippo 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'11.17 *
3 DADONE Tommaso 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'07.52
4 DI LUCCIO Alessio 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'06.27 *
5 DE SARIO Cristian 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'07.11
6 ANZALONE Emmanuel 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'10.96
7 MITTICA Lorenzo 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'11.21
8 ANTONELLI Matteo 2005 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'11.33 *

Serie 3 di 854
1 LA BUA Filippo 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'05.52
2 BERTONI Alessandro 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'04.06 *
3 MARCHELLI Filippo 2006 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 2'03.66
4 ZANI Riccardo 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'02.86
5 MASSOCCO Giorgio 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'03.03
6 BASSINO Daniele 2005 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'03.97
7 MORANDA Danilo 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'04.20 *
8 ROBALDO Riccardo 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'05.65 *

Serie 2 di 855
1 BALLESTRO Federico 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 2'02.31
2 CATANEA Antonio 2007 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'00.43
3 N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso 2004 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'59.47 *
4 DALMASSO Andrea 2005 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'57.70
5 SOCCO Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'59.18 *
6 CERUTTI Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'00.11
7 DESSI' Alessio 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'01.32
8 SERANO Marco 2005 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'02.40

 TORINO,12-13/02/2022
 Page 8



Serie 1 di 856
1 AGOSTINI Giuliano 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'56.20
2 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'55.46 *
3 MACARIO Gabriele 2003 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'54.19
4 ZANELLINI Andrea 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'50.85 *
5 GALLESIO Tommaso Sebasti 2002 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'53.11
6 MARENGO Pietro 2005 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'55.35 *
7 ROMEO Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'55.83 *
8 CURTIS Andrea 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'57.60

12/02/2022 - 12:05 100 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1 CONC
Serie 5 di 557

3 GIACOMELLI Bianca Alice 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
4 VOLPE Maria Vittoria 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
5 FERRARIS Federica 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Serie 4 di 558
2 VETRANO Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
3 MIGNONE Alessia Agnese 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'34.88
4 GUERRINI Rebecca 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'24.44
5 LEONE Lucrezia 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'26.50
6 CAPOGRECO Anita 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'46.30
7 GHIO Giulia 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 3 di 559
1 SPATRISANO Ludovica Elvi 2009 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'21.03
2 PADOVANI Noa 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'18.38 *
3 MARCON Giulia 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'14.72
4 PANSA Alice 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'14.29
5 BONVICINO Marta 2005 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'14.70 *
6 CIARDULLI Francesca 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'17.39
7 MIGLIORETTI Elisa 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'20.79
8 MANCONI Giulia 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'22.66

Serie 2 di 560
1 CIANO Cloe 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'13.60
2 DE VINCENTI Elena 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'11.11 *
3 ROSTELLATO Alice 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'10.47 *
4 TORNAVACCA Gaia 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'08.79
5 FUSCA' Viola 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'10.24
6 BORRA Letizia 2006 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 1'11.08
7 PINTIMALLI Emma 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'13.37
8 DE SANTI Elisabetta 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'13.86

Serie 1 di 561
1 RACCA Maddalena 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'06.88 *
2 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'05.63
3 PANIER Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.28 *
4 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 59.89
5 CALERVO Giulia 2006 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'03.25 *
6 PUPPI Sofia 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.48 *
7 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.28
8 BARAVALLE Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'08.25

12/02/2022 - 12:17 100 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 CONC
Serie 7 di 762

3 PIERDOMENICO Matteo 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
4 CASSINA Alessandro 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'27.97
5 ROERA Fabio 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
6 BERTOLINO Alessandro Ago 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Serie 6 di 763
1 ALUFFI Daniele 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'20.68
2 RONCOLI Alessandro 2008 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 1'19.50
3 DE VITA Riccardo 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'18.99 *
4 STABILE Lorenzo Giuseppe 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'14.24
5 PELLEGRINO Gregorio 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'15.58
6 VIAZZO Filippo 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'19.01
7 BEAS MOY Emanuele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'20.14
8 MIGLINO Mattia 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'23.99 *
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Serie 5 di 764
1 FRANZONE Jacopo 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'10.81 *
2 PRIOLO Mattia 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'07.49 *
3 GORZA Carlos 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'06.59
4 BASSI Riccardo 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'05.79
5 SANTORO Alessandro 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.07
6 FENOGLIO Pietro 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'06.87 *
7 PERTOSA Michele 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'07.67 *
8 BRAN Giorgio Riccardo 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'12.91 *

Serie 4 di 765
1 AZZALIN Edoardo 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'04.84
2 ALBIERI Alessandro 2007 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'04.38
3 ZOVATO Francesco 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'03.65
4 SCARCINA Andrea Graziano 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'03.41
5 CASTELLANA Paolo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'03.43
6 ORSINA Marco 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'04.33
7 GROSSO Mattia 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'04.83
8 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.94 *

Serie 3 di 766
1 FARFAGLIA Simone 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'03.01
2 CARESIO Alessandro 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'02.42 *
3 ARIONE Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'02.11 *
4 FILIGHEDDU Dmitrij 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'01.35 *
5 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'01.46 *
6 ROBALDO Riccardo 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'02.38
7 GIORDANO William 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'02.84 *
8 REMORINI Pietro 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'03.07

Serie 2 di 767
1 AIRAUDO Nicholas 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'00.75 *
2 SALASSO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 59.77
3 PELOSI Francesco 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 58.65 *
4 TOCCO Nicolo' 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 58.49
5 GUERRINI Nicolo' 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 58.49
6 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 59.34 *
7 CANCEDDA Alessio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.35
8 DELLAVALLE Thomas 2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'01.31

Serie 1 di 768
1 DUTTO Jacopo 2003 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 58.30 *
2 FAETI Simone 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 57.73
3 CONTATI Denis 2004 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 57.51 *
4 BORILLE Alex 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 56.30 *
5 BAIARDI Giacomo 2004 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 56.78
6 SARRA Mattia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 57.65 *
7 RAIMONDO Daniele Antonio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 58.25 *
8 GIORDANO Andrea 2003 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 58.46
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